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Southside Division
TEAM

FirsttoAll

ESSENCE OF ALCOHOL
numberonestunner
ITISWHATITIS

Eastside Division

TEAM

Split the Seam
Space Junkie's
Bucs
Parrotheads

Southeast Division

TEAM
Torainasaurus Rex
the real purestrength
pete's misfits

TKKO

Northside Division
TEAM

MANIAC ATTACK

Troy

FUBARed

Logan

Westside Division

TEAM
Jayhawks
Matt

BT's Bashers
See Ya

Northwest Division

TEAM

Favre from Retirement
HAM

Freakshow
PUNISHER

Total Points

TEAM

FirsttoAll

Split the Seam
Space Junkie's
ESSENCE OF ALCOHOL
Torainasaurus Rex
the real purestrength
pete's misfits
numberonestunner
ITISWHATITIS
Bucs

TKKO

Parrotheads

Poly Conference

W L T PCT PF
11 2 0 0.846 1469
7 6 0 0.538 1181
6 7 0 0.462 1165
211 0 0.154 1049
W L T PCT PF
12 1 0 0.923 1345
8 5 0 0.615 1395
310 O 0.231 1036
310 O 0.231 945
W L T PCT PF
9 4 0 0.692 1302
7 6 0 0.538 1178
7 6 0 0.538 1125
310 O 0.231 980
Roly Conference
W L T PCT PF
10 3 O 0.769 1417
7 6 0 0.538 1192
5 8 0 0.385 1187
5 8 0 0.385 1163
w L T PCT PF
8 5 0 0.615 1220
7 6 0 0.538 1353
7 6 0 0.538 1271
6 7 0 0.462 1213
w L T PCT PF
7 6 0 0.538 1246
6 7 0 0.462 1324
5 8 0 0.385 1168
5 8 0 0.385 1149

Poly Conference
PTS

1961
1805
1784
1667
1620
1544
1524
1508
1393
1352
1344
1205

PA
1134
1124
1201
1303

PA
1034
1211
1190
1177

PA
1188
1214
1128
1266

PA
1097
1216
1290
1293

PA
1256
1186
1262
1266

PA
1281
1177
1285
1294

CONF  DIVISION
11-2-0 5-1-0
7-6-0 4-2-0
6-7-0 3-3-0
2-11-0 0-6-0
CONF  DIVISION
12-1-0 6-0-0
8-5-0 4-2-0
3-10-0 1-5-0
3-10-0 1-5-0
CONF  DIVISION
9-4-0 3-3-0
7-6-0 4-2-0
7-6-0 3-3-0
3-10-0 2-4-0
CONF  DIVISION
10-3-0 4-2-0
7-6-0 4-2-0
5-8-0 4-2-0
5-8-0 0-6-0
CONF  DIVISION
8-5-0 3-3-0
7-6-0 3-3-0
7-6-0 3-3-0
6-7-0 3-3-0
CONF  DIVISION
7-6-0 2-4-0
6-7-0 4-2-0
5-8-0 3-3-0
5-8-0 3-3-0
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STREAK
Won 4
Won 1
Lost 1
Lost 1

STREAK
Won 4
Won 1
Lost 2
Lost 7

STREAK
Lost1
Won 3
Won 1
Lost 5

STREAK
Won 5
Lost 4
Won 1
Lost 2

STREAK
Won 2
Won 2
Won 3
Lost 2

STREAK
Lost 2
Lost1
Lost1
Won 1
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Roly Conference

TEAM PTS
MANIAC ATTACK 1877
Matt 1772
H AM 1722
Favre from Retirement 1695
BT's Bashers 1663
See Ya 1658
FUBARed 1587
Logan 1573
Jayhawks 1558
Troy 1540
PUNISHER 1525
Freakshow 1524
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